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

T OP  SALES

Geoff Freeman

Mac 
Chafer

Manager

Bill 
Drenik

466-5005

Ron 
Varcette Jr

440-415-4329

Geof
Freeman

440-812-4134

Dan
Cesan

440-996-3702

Sherri
Jastrzembski
440-415-2026

Louise
Bednarski

440-228-9899

Kathleen
Sandercock

440-344-5231

Dagmar
Dewees

440-251-1153

Loretta
Simmons

440-344-5073

594 Buffalo St, Conneaut: Nothing to do but move in to this
immaculately kept 3 bedroom/2 bath  2 story home close to
Lake  Erie.  Updated kitchen cabinets & Corian countertops.
Basement has  been waterproofed for added living space. En-
closed front porch plus a deck off the sun room that leads to
the  family room providing comfort for relaxed living or en-
tertaining.   Simply a Must See!  $62,000   Loretta Simmons
440-344-5073

4284 N Forest Ridge Dr, Sheffield Twp:  Sprawling 4 Bdrm, 2.5 Bath Raised
Ranch on your own natural preserve, nestled in Forest Ridge Estate. Idylic coun-
try neighborhood featuring ancient hemlock and hardwoods. Cherry kitch
with large center island & eating area with view of family/hearth room with nat-
ural stone wood burning fireplace. Entertain guests in the formal dining rm that
flows to the formal living rm.   $197,200   Dagmar Dewees  440-251-1153

6000 W Lake Rd, #223, Ashtabula:
Rare Waterford Mills Condo immedi-
ately available. Upstairs unit featuring
3 Bdrms, 2 full Baths & 2 car attached
garage. Cathedral ceiling with great rm
like setting encompassing kitchen, din-
ing & family rm with gas fireplace. This
corner  unit faces north with Lake Erie
and park views. Sun/bonus rm faces
north overlooking condo pond, with
lake, park and sunsets in the back-
ground.   $115,000  Ronald Varckette
440-415-4329

4730 North Ridge Rd, Geneva: 
1,800 sq ft block & vinyl 
downtown Geneva. Could 
building could be used a
room. Existing office furn

480 Blaine

full basem

$115,500     Dan Cesen 440-996-3702 or Sherri Jastr
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4641 NORTH RIDGE EAST – GENEVA - Vacant Land
Available On Route 20 In Geneva Township East Of
City Of Geneva.   Former School Building Location.
More Than 8 Acres With City Water And Natural
Gas Available.   If Sanitary Sewer Needed, Site Will
Need Septic System Installed.   Septic And Utilities
Were Disconnected With School Building Demo-
lition.  For Details And Photos, Text  Cbh466  To
85377. $49,900  Geoff Freeman 440-812-4134, 
--------------------------------------------------
REDUCED - V/L BISHOP RD - HARPERSFIELD -
2.19 acres great access to highway with rural set-
ting. $13,500 Dan Cesen 440-996-3702

Real Estate is right...  NOW

CALL COLDWELL BANKER

www.cbhunter.com
Your Real Estate Connection For 

Most Homes Listed in Northeast Ohio 

Agent For January 2017

VACANT LAND

 SALES

f Freeman
TOP LISTER

Dagmar Dewees
385 S. Broadway, Geneva

440-466-9177 • 800-535-1908

“Would you like to be a Real Estate Agent?
Call 440-466-9177 or stop in at our ofice.”

Search ALL Properties

at www.cbhunter.com

Sprawling 4 Bdrm, 2.5 Bath Raised
Idylic coun-

itchen
with large center island & eating area with view of family/hearth room with nat-

rm that
flows to the formal living rm.   $197,200   Dagmar Dewees  440-251-1153

4710 Strong Ave, Ashtabula: 3 possible 4
bedroom Colonial. Small city lot. Some up-
dates. Nice large kitchen with formal dining
area. Hardwood floors. Owner is looking at all
offers. $38,500  Dagmar Dewees 440-251-

Rd, Geneva: Great opportunity in a growing community! Approximately
vinyl commercial building w/1 car attached garage on busy Rt 20 east of
Could be used for many different kinds of businesses. A section of the
d as a one or two bedroom apartment and includes a full bath & kitchen
furnishings included with sale.     $75,000   Geoff Freeman  440-8124134 

145 Walnut St, Geneva:  So much has been updated in this 2 story home
downtown Geneva that you just have to look at 3 bedrooms & 2 full baths.
Large dining rm area that open to the cozy living rm that has a gas fire-
place. There's also an office/bonus rm on the 1st floor & the original built-
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

19 Acres Rt 7, 3 bedroom newer home
with fireplace, 3 bay detached garage for
all of your toys Air strip, hanger.  Bring
your plane and move in. Call Marg Bort
576-8955

AUSTINBURG, 3 bedroom brick home on
12 acres of wooded land. 3 fireplaces,
walkout basement, workshop, green
house, office storage.  This home has it all.
$205,000 Call Ed 223-1410

RE
DU
CE
D

JEFFERSON -Newly remodled
Store front w large windows
and storage room, Wall Street.
$189,900 Call Miller Realty
576-2811

PE
ND
ING
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North Kingsville $279,900 Privacy! 2 BR/ 2 BA  solid,
brick Ranch home on 67.07 acres. Radiant in the flr
heat. Lvng rm w/frplc. #3867703 Lois Blank 
440-265-0820

Ashtabula $25,000 Solid 3BR/ 1.5 BA Enclosed porch,
LG livingroom w/brick frlpc & newer windows. Close to
downtown conveniences. #3778668 Sal Jackson 440-
344-0460

Denmark Twp. $149,900 Free Gas! 59 acre tract with
barn plus 2 outbuildings. 1404 sq. ft. home. Some
work needed. New septic. #3845449 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674/Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $45,000 Duplex, each unit is approx. 882
sqft. One unit is 4BR and the other is 3BR. Close to
all amenities. Great price!! #3868124 Gary Pape 216-
319-8885

Andover $72,900 Nice corner lot. 3 bdrms, 2 updated
baths w/ceramic tile. Newer hot water tank and fur-
nace, central air. Partial basement w/crawl. Nice front
deck and back covered porch. Oversized 1 car de-
tached garage. Large back/side lot. #3842530 Bre-
anna Miller 440-313-4667

Williamsfield $34,900 Beautifully renovated 2
BR/1BA Mobile Home on 93x340 ft wooded lot. Less
than 1 mile from Pymatuning Lake. #3868307 Tom
Bush 440-265-9262

Pierpont $48,900  5 acre Wooded lot with a 24 x 24
Garage turned into a home. Property has a septic on
never used and a well both not hooked up to home.
#3845426 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson Twp. $149,900 Charming home on approx.
5 acres plus 40x80 garage/barn plus garage/work-
shop. Pond and pavilion. #3845129 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674/ Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $145,000 3 BR 1.5 BA 1-owner split-
level. Spacious 1st flr w/ Florida Rm. Attached 2 car
garage. Whole house generator. #3868145 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Jefferson $135,000 Beautiful cape cod! Main home
has 3 bdrms and 2 full baths, 2 living rooms and
kitchen! Possible separate first floor apartment 
(contact zoning) w/large rec area, bedroom and full
bath. 2 car attached garage. #3853948 Breanna
Miller 440-313-4667

Ashtabula $19,500 Great Bank Owned Property
needs TLC care but will make a great starter or in-
vestment Property. Electric and water on. #3842716
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

TOP PRODUCERS FOR JANUARY
TOP LISTINGS TOP SALES

Conneaut $119,900 Step above the crowd! 3BR/2BA
Cape Cod. Clean & charming! 1st flr BD & BA. Move
in ready! #3867004 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Andover Village $84,700 Stately 4BR/1.5 BA Ranch.
Lg lot, close to the square, medical facilty &  shopping.
#3865642  MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Ashtabula  Suggested Starting Bid of $49,900 Meticu-
lously cared for 3 BR Ranch On 4 Parcels Of Land, Almost
1AC, #3867323 Auctioneer Mike Fergus   #2007000027
The Michael Kaim Team  855-974- 0404

Saybrook Twp $113,500 3BR/2 BA Condo Town-
house. Attached 2 car garage heated. Views of Lake
Erie. #3866386 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $46,900 Buckeye Bungalow- 3BR/1.5BA
w/ bonus room. Shady lot. Convenient location near
school. #3835282 Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Conneaut $39,900 Side by side duplex. Each unit
has 3BR & 1 BA. Bedrooms on 2nd flr of each unit.
Priced right! #3868167 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Ashtabula $239,900 Meticulous Stunning Colonial,
5 BR, 2.5 BA, 3206 SF, 2 Car Gar, Large Fireplace
#3815192 The Michael Kaim Team  440-266-8322

Ashtabula $49,900 Affordably priced 3BR/1 BA Colonial
home w/ whole house generator & 2 car attached
garage. #3869293 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Geneva $19,900 2 Bdrm., 1 ½ Ba. Manufactured home
in mobile home park. Unique living area w/open spa-
cious feel not usually found. #3868198 Carol Fuwiler
440-969-0674/Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Painesville $147,900   Beautiful townhouse with lake
privileges /access.  3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath. Back patio.
Stainless steel appliances stay. Laundry on the main
floor. Eat in kitchen/dining room has bar seating
w/table space.   #3870470 Breanna Miller 
440-313-4667

Ashtabula $199,900 Amazing Raised Ranch, 4 BR,
3 BA, Nearly 4000 SF, Scenic 6.7 Acres, 12 Car Gar
#3838925 The Michael Kaim Team  855-974-0404

Conneaut $113,500 Close to Lake Erie 3 BR/ 1 BA
Conneaut Cottage. Neat as a pin. 2 Garages.
#3869324 Tom Bush 440-862-0906

Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Jayne Gerren
Ashtabula

Conneaut $25,200 Two story home, 2 possibly 3
BR/ 2 BA w/ 1 car detached garage. Affordable!
#3869540 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Ashtabula Twp $84,900 Fully renovated 2 Bd, 1
Bath ranch w/second parcel w/double lots in the
back. R15 & R38 insulation keeps house efficient and
affordable. Excellent size yard. #3860808 Breanna
Miller 440-313-4667

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Breanna Miller

Jefferson
Breanna Miller

Jefferson
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Ashtabula. $40,000 3 bdrm ranch on 0.69 acres.
Needs work, but has much potential. Kitchen opens
to dining room. Nice size living room. Full basement.
2 car attached garage and large storage building.
#3841241 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Madison Twp $800,500 What a buy! 2 BR/ 
1 BA Home w/ frplc in the heart of wine country. 
2 BR apartment as well. 2 lg barns, coop, pond 
and silo. Free gas from well.   #3822520 
E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Ashtabula $166,900 Immaculate Split Level, 3 BR,
3 BA, 2000 SF, New Roof, Finished Basement
#3838479 The Michael Kaim Team  855-974-0404

Geneva $137,000 Beautiful Updated Colonial, 4 BR,
1.5 BA, 1536 SF, Lrg Pool & Spa, 2 CrGr, 0.98 Acrs
#3817837 The Michael Kaim Team  440-266-8322

Ashtabula $69,900  2BR/ 1 BA Colonial home, 2 car 
detached garage.48x148 sized lot. #3869802 
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906 

Conneaut $80,000 Well maintained 4 unit home. 2
units up & 2 down. Just north of downtown.
#3870393 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Madison $144,900 Fantastic Ranch In Parkway Es-
tates, 3 BR, 2 BA, 1476 SF, Tons Of Updates #3843230
The Michael Kaim Team  855-974-0404

Ashtabula $162,500 Privacy comes w/ 
this Brick 3BR/ 2.5BA Ranch that includes 2 car
attached garage, hardwood flrs & spacious
kitchen/dining. All on 2.47 acres!   #3732326 
E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Conneaut $70,000 4 Unit Multi Family home. Good
income. 2 units up, 2 units down. All 4 have 2
BR/1BA. #3870426 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson Vlg. $189,000 Ranch in a great location,
attached & detached garage, deck, pond, 4-5
Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba., 2 living areas. Awesome setting.
#3838756 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674/ Sean
Kennedy 440-419-4050

Jefferson $124,900 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. ranch home in a
great location. New kitchen, bath carpet, appliances,
garage door, paint and much more. #3808951 Carol
Fulwiler 440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $49,900 Packed w/ potential! 2BR/1BA
Ranch w/ private back yard. Full bsmnt, 1 car garage
& 3 storage sheds. #3830904 Debbie Powell 
440-218-0475

Jefferson $109,900 Best of both worlds. Make this
Victorian home your residence, commercial usage or
both. Beautifully done with as much originality left as
possible. #3808962 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook $94,900 3 Bdrm. ranch with 3 living 
areas. Home is immaculate. Please check me 
out- I have a lot of living space and am one-of-a-kind!
#3827473 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674/
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $59,900 So many options with this 
3 BR/1BA ranch home. Lg Backyard, Near Lake 
Erie & Lg 1 car garage w/ carport. #3870103 
Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Rock Creek $169,900 Local turn key bar/restaurant
w/updated apt. All equipment stays, liquor and food
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